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Torque 5 Pte Ltd
No & Kakl Buklt Ave 4, Premier i@ Kaki Bukic, #07-50 Singapore 415875
@RQUE Tel +65 6452 4457 | Fax +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torgues.com
Co. & G5T Reg. Mo, 2013132216
pdyf

1o g ESTIMATION REPORT

Vehicle No : SGUBBIZE Estimation No. - E190:0014
Make & Model : HONDA STREAM 1.8 A ANE1030566 DOA : 16/02/72019
Year of 2007
Manufacture
Na Description qty ujp Amt
Section; List ltems
1 Frontbumper el .00 0.00 M.uu 63
2 Front bumper retainer (LH] pee- .00 000 V.90 g0«
3 Front bumper retainer (RH)  Aby o 1.00 0.00 0.00
4 Frant bumper fog lamp garnish (LH) Mt - 1.00 .00 n.o0%
& Radiator grille Ne . 1.00 0.00 0.00 4
6 Aadigtor grille emblem - Logo ALt 4o 1.00 0.00 0.00 %
7 Front bumper lowar garnish Ao £~ 1.00 0.00 0.00 &
g Head famp (LH)  (ak 1.00 0.00 Hawu F,QJ"‘&J
8 Head lamp bracket (LH) fe=—t= e Avaled 1.00 0.00 ¥7.00 ¢.00 n/’
10 Front fender (LH) W 1.00 0.00 14877 00 ../qs-ﬁ
11 Front fender inner shield (LH) Forn . 100 0.00 Waﬁ'
12 Front fender signal lamp (LH) M= &~ 1.00 0.00 0.00 <
13 Front absorber (LH) M 1.00 .00 YWY 0,00 T
14 Front absorber top mounting (LH) A e~ 1.00 0.00 0.00 +
15 Front knickle atrn (LH) lfwl" M r-o 1.00 0,00 | Yoy 72— E‘T
16 Frant knuckle bearing (LH) m" 33 s 1.00 a.0c 310, v% g o0
17 Front lower arm (LH) Bt 3 54-3 '; & o0 0.00 "\;Jl/ 0.00 M
18 Frant absariver linkage (LH) SN - 1.00 0.00 0.00
Amt 55000
Discount (0,00%) 5% 0.00
Subtotal 55 0.00
Section: Special Nett items
19 Front burmper clip sst  pla- 1.00 45.00 asTo 39
20 Front fender inner shield clip set Ao 1.00 a5.00 25.00-20 '
21 Front wheel rim (& 4(90 1,00 600.00 pal Fu°
22 205/65 R15 Tyro LH =~ Mg o~ 1.00 220.00 220.00 +
23 Front whee| rim cap o 1.00 90,00 a0.00 4+

Continue on next page
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Torque 5 Pte Ltd

No.B Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01.50 Singapare 415875
Tel +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Emall enquiry@torques com

Co. & GST Reg. No» 201313221G

ESTIMATION REPORT

Vehicle No : SGUBG3ZE Estimation No. El19020018
Make & Model : HONDASTREAM 1.6 A RN61030566 DoA * 16/02/2014
Year of c 2007
Manufacture
No Description Qty up Amt
Amt 53 1.000.00
Discount {0,00%) 54 0,00
Subtotal 5% 1 000,00
Section; Labour Items
24 Yo check wiring & lighting system 1.00 60.00 6o 33
25  To supply antl rust, undercaating an affected areas 1.00 80.00 0,00 &
26 Tofocus head lamp 1.00 60.00 60.00 -
27 To R&R front LH wheel rim, tyre & balancing 1.00 50.00 50,00 &
28 To conduct a4l WHEEI 3llgnment before and after 1.00 160.00 L0 T _
28 ToRER front LM undercoting démaged parts H w 1.00 350.00 I5056- 202
30 Torepair. replace & realign damaged areas 1.00 80o0.00 Ap&-at i
31  Tospray painting on affected areas 100 800.00 BO0T YLD
_ - o Amt S4 2.360.00
PGHF = 4?‘?? Ao :}J’ (- AAR Discount (0.00%) 5% 0,00
I Subtotal 5% 2. 360,00
: 3993 . 14
SN = 4o
Adne

‘l—}a'm' 1)13
D5
-trc.,{‘/m?aﬁ?:a?n
L}g St o

f_ 2k wirfl
List Items Subtotal Ss 0.00
Special Nett Items 55
Subtotal 1.00000
Labour Items Subtotal 5%
2.360.00
Total 5%
3.360,00
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' NUIUKSIUFPFIELILD
ot e NO 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4
PREMIER@KAKI BUKIT
! #01-07 SINGAPORE 415875
TEL: 93261342
FAX: 64524584
EMAIL: motorstopoffice@gmail.com

rk Order: RO0D3579
ense; SGUBG3ZE
E 21.2.19 10:28
Factory Japan 2018.0.2 : Honda : Stream : RNG
4-Wheol Total Alignment
Front ;: Left Front : Right
Actual | Before | Specified Range | Actual | Before | Spacified Range
%7 | -1ar -0°45’ 0°45' Camber 016" 0°18' |  0°45'0°45 |
~ 3°4¢6’ 346" | 3"15°5"15" Caster 3°55' | 3°65° | 3*15°5"15 |
0°38° 0°37" -0°05' 0°05° Toe n“2s' 0°31° 005 0°05" |
| 12°20° | 12°19° | 9°55° 11°5§° SAl | 11°45" | 11°47 9°55' 11°55'
T 10°33° | 10°33° | 9°10" 12°40° Included Angle 11729° | 11°29° | 9"10°12°40°
B - _ Turning Angle Diff. -
Front
[ Actusl | Bafors | Specified Range |
Cross Camber =1°31° -1°29" | -D°45 0745
Cross Caster -0%08" | -0"08"
Cross SA| 0°35" 0"32
Total Toe 1*03' 1707 011" 011"
Cross Turn Diff. /]
Rear : Loft Rear : Right
Actual | Before | Specified Ran  Actual | Before | Specified Range
-1°33" | -1°33° | -2°00°0°00° Camber N o - S R S -2°00° 0°00°
| -0°06° -0°6G&’ _ 0"03' 0*11* | Toe 000" | 0°00° | 0"03 011"
Rear
Actual | Before | Specified Range |
Cross Camber <019 -0"19*
Total Toe -0°0&’ -0°06" 0°05' 0"21"
Thrust Angle b0 -0°03'
Axle Offset Omm Dmm




=N MOTOR STOP PTE LTD

NO 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4
' PREMIER@KAKI BUKIT
#01-07 SINGAPORE 415875
TEL: 93261342
FAX: 64524584
EMAIL: motorstopoffice@gmail.com
*k Order: RO03584
mse: SGU8632E
B 22.2.19 18:40
Factory Japan 2010.0.2 : Honda : Stream : RNG
4-Whael Total Alignmeant
Front : Left Front : Right
_Actual | Before | Specified Range Actual | Before | Specified Range
-0°15" -0°36" 0°45" 0"45" Camber -0*1 6" -0*03* -0°45" 0°45"
4°10' 4°10" 315" 5°15" Caster 4709’ 4709 3"15 5°15°
002 0°1% -0°05" 0°05' Toe 0*o01' 0°06' | -0°05'0°05"
12°18' 12°38° 9°55" 11°55' SAl 11°40' 1127 9°55° 11°55"
12703 12"03' 710" 12°40° Included Angle 1124 11°24' 910" 12°40°
Turning Angle DIff. o
Front
Actual | Before | Specified Range |
Cross Camber 000 -0°33 £0°45°0°45°
Cross Caster __b°or 0°o01' |
Cross SAl 0°3g’ 111
Total Toa Ly -0°07" 011’ 011’
Cross Turn Diff,

Rear : Laft Rear : Right
_Actual | Before | Specified Range | __Actual | Before [ Specified Range
-1°30" -1*43" -2°00° 0*00" Camber -f"19' -1°11* -2"00' 0"00"
007" 0°08° 0°03' 0°11° Toe [ 006" | 0°03 0°03° 0°11°
Rear
Actual | Before | Specified Range |
Cross Camber 011" | 032
Total Toe 0*13° | _0"05' 0°05°0°21°
Thrust Angle 0°01"° | -0°05
Axle Offset amm Dimim |




2ns21e PARF/COE Rebala Enguiry

. >Back to OneMotoring

Please note that the 5-year COE lor this vehicle cannat be further renswed. The vehicls must be de-registered upan COE explry or when the

vehicle reaches |ts statutory lifespan (if applicablel. whichever s earlier.

The infarmation contained herein ls correct as at 19 Feb 2019

OK
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" Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC
Cwymer 10 20756
Vehicle Detalls
Vehicle Mo.: SGUBASE
Vehicle to be Exported: Yes
Intended Deregistration Date: 1% Feb 2019
Viehicle Make: HONDA
Vehicle Model: STREAM 18 A
Primary Colour: Silver
Manufacturing Year 2007
Engine MNo.: RI1BA1T34254
Chassis No.: RM& 1030565
Maximum Power Cutput: 103.0kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value £17.744.00
Ciriginal Regiztration Date: 28 May 2007
First Registration Date: 28 May 2007
Transfer Count: 1
Actual ARF Paid; £15.54300
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility: Forfeited
PARF Eligibiiity Expiry Date: 2
FARF Rebate Amount: $0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date: 31 Mar 2022
COE Category: B - Car (1601ce & above)
COE Periad(Years): 5
PP Paid: £25.174.00
COE Rebare Amount; $15.68600
Total Rebate Amount: 515.8856.00
Message
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Honda Stream 1L.8A (COE til $21.800 $T.E 15-Feb-200
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Nivitha !LI{I( Autn!

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 19 February 2019 2:21 PM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: Accident invalving SGU8632E & SKN7180H on 16/02/2019 (PRE-REPAIR

SURVEY REQUEST)

Attachments: image001.emz; image012.wmz 20190218183142078.pdf; 20190218183150396.pdf
' (LAES

Hi Nivitha, 3 :g""\@ '!l h"
SIFTME

Tp smart claim. wn\ \

Thank you u.mlton Qﬂ}" 1"|

Best Regards,

Mel Kwan | Admin [ Dﬁ .

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 o055 | email: MeiBwan@lkkaute.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(4080933)

From: Torque 5 Assessment <assessment@torques.com>

Sent: Monday, 18 February, 2019 6:10 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Torgue 5 Assessment’ <assessment @torques.com>; claims@torques.com; sam.chang@torqueS.com
Subject: Accident involving SGU8632E & SKN7180H on 16/02/2019 (PRE-REPAIR SURVEY REQUEST)

Without Prejudice
Dear Sir/ Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

We represent our client, Alex Koh Kian Send , to notify you of the aforesaid accident involving our client’s vehicle
SGUB632E and your insured’s vehicle SKN7180H on 16/02/2019.

Please find enclose our client’s GIA report for your necessary action.
This serves as a NOTICE that we are claiming against SKN7180H for damages, costs and disbursements.

Please let us know within 2 working days from today, vour client’s and your intention to conduct a pre-repair survey
of our client’s vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, we shall proceed to appoint our own surveyor
and proceed with the necessary repair for our client’s vehicle without further reference to your insured or you.

Premises for the Pre-repair inspection: 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #01-49, Premier (@ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Contact Person: Lucas (8131 6318)

Contact Email: gssessmentiaitorgues.com

VEH IN (Date & Time) - 20/02/2019 1330HRS
PRS ARRANGEMENT (Date & Time) 20/02/2019 1330HRS ( Owner Waiting )
PRS ACKN M

Appointed Surveyor
(Name & Signatura)

Date & Time of Inspection




Kindly cc a copy of this letter to your insured for his/her acknowledgement.
We look forward to hearing from you soon.

I'o avoid incurrence of any unnecessary cost on both our end, kindly confirm liability status within 7
days from this to minimize time wastage and incurrence of any unnecessary cost(s) on both our end,
we seek vour kind advice, within 7 days working days, on liability status for subject claim. If we do not
hear from you within the stipulated period, we shall proceed with the purchase of your insured GIA

S

-

TORQUES
GCROUP
report and this cost or any other cost incurred for confirmation of liability status shall be included in
our LOD for reimbursement purpose.

Warmest Regards,

Lucas Chow
Assessor | Motor Claims Department

Hotline (65) 6452 4457 | Fax (65) 6452 4584
Mobile (65) 8131 6518

Email lucas chow@torgues.com

Addresy B Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-48/50/51/52/53/54

Premier (@ KB, Singapore 415875

www Loreued com
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Pie Lid Company Registration Mo, 199807 1938R

) UMl AVE 1, M225 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAFDRE 408933 TEL : (005) 62563561 FAX © (065) 62564015

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 26/09/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 16-Feb-19
Date of appointment 19-Feb-19
Date of survey 21-Feb-19
Location of survey TORQUES PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number SGU 8632E
Make and Model HONDA STREAM
Date of registration 28/s5/2007
Excess

Market Value 522,000

Parf Rebate $15,700

Nett Loss 56,300

Repair details:

Initial Estimate | s 7,357.70 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 3,103.92
Check items (estimate) S -

Labour S 1,180.00
Total s 4,283.92
Lump Sum(if applicable) $ 3,400.00

[Number of days for repair | 5
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Company Reglatration No. 198807 188R

1 UMW AVE 1, 228 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 405935 TEL 1 (63 62503361 FAX 1 (065) 2564315

Remarks:

05 RECOMMENDED REFAIR DAYS + 2 PRS + 1SUNDAY = 8DAYS

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (W/GST)| S 3,638.00
Loss of use 5 2
Loss of rental 5 1,280.00 | Bdays x 5160
Loss of income -
LTA search fees 5 31.00
Others :
Proposed Total S 4,949.00




81262019 Claim Portal

<MANDATE IA> - S9MO1E9Y EN NVOLVING
€ SREDTEOMON & SCUBERIE(TS) ON 16/02)2019)

Type

© Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% OID AT MAIN ROAD REVERSE HIT ONTO TPV WHO IS TURNING OUT TO MAIN RD. -
INFORMED Ol ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT BEST. WE SEEK YOUR
MANDATE AT $4949.00 [CLAIMING LOR). MANDATE |A HAS BEEN UPLOADED IN SMARTCLAIM.
KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION. THANKS - CECILIA

https:/ivp. smartclaims.axa.com.sglclaim-portalhimiindex-vendor-service-requests htmi#lservice-requests/view-massage/TsenviceRequesthumbe.., 11



4302019 Claim Portal

« Re<MANDATE IA> - SIMOSEOY (ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SKN 7180M(OI) & SGU 8632E(TP) ON 16/02/2019

Type
© Question

Message
We agreed on the COR but for LOR, to offer $100 per day. TY.

hitps ivp.smariclaims axa com. sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-requests_himi#'service-requesis/view-message/ TserviceRequestNumbe... 11



Cecilia Chona (LKK Auto)

From: Torque 5 Claims <claims@torques.com>

Sent: Friday, 13 September 2019 2:12 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto); Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto):
Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc: claims@targues.com; Admin A

Subject: Accident involving SGU 8632 E & SKN 7180 M on 16/02/2019. Our Ref: SGUBB32E

Attachments: SGU B632E - 16022019 LOD.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir/Mdm,
Attached is the Final repair bill, Rental agreement, LTA fee & GIA fee of the above mentioned vehicle

Claim amount as per below:-

1. Repair Cost $§ 363800
2. Loss of Rental for 08 Days x $160/- per day $ 128000
3 LTAIGIA fee 3 31.00

TOTAL: $ 494900

The above settlement is in respect of our client’s claim for damages pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our
client’s clalm In respect of damages
and consequential loss In relation of his personal injuries

Kindly acknowledge by replying to this email and |et us have your offer soon.

Your assistance is greatly appreciated.

5

T

TORQUES
GROUP

Thank you

Warmest Regards

Rachel Wu

Claims Officer | Motor Claims Department
Hotline (G65) 6452 4457 EXT 112 | Fax (85) 6452 4584

Address & Kaki Bukit Ave 4, B01-29/50051/52/51/54
Premier @ KB, Singapore 415875
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AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapors 068811

Torque 5 Pte Ltd

No.B Kali Bulit Ave 4, Prefmier @ Kaki Sukic, m01-50 Singapare 415875

Tel +65 6452 4457 | Faxc +65 6452 4584 | Emall: enquindBtorgues.com

Co. & GST Reg. No.: 2013132216
Tax Invoice

Inv. Na. : TH1910002
Inv. Date : 01 Oct 2019
Ref : 16/02/2019
Tarms : 30 Days
Veh. No. : SGUEB3ZE

Mnke & Model : HONDA STREAM 1.8
A

# Dascriptlon

Oty UOM  Unit Price Disc Amt
1 TO SUPPLY SPARE PARTS AND LABOUR FOR 1.00 3.400,00 a.00 3,400,00
ACCIDENT AEPAIR PARTS LUMP SUM AMOUNT
Subtotal : 5% 3.400.00
GST 7.0% : 5§ 238.00
Total : 5% 3,638.00
1 agree to the price as listed above and For TORQUE 5 PTE. LTD. UE §
affirm that the goods are recelved In good 2y
condition. A «
— ()
) ¥

[Cusiomers Signature and Company Stampl




Cecilia m‘mng (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Autao)

Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2019 7:50 PM

To: NSINGHY328@GMAILCOM

Subject: <STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> OUR REF: CC4/ASM19003137/Aga3 =**
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN 7180M & SGU BG32E ON 16/02/2013 *** {NO ACTION
REQUIRED)

25 SEPTEMBER 2019

NIRMAL SINGH

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OURREF  :CC4/ASM19003137/Aga3

YOUR REF : SKN 7180M

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN 7180M AND SGU B8832E ALONG/AT CORONATION WALK NEAR
CORONATION PLAZA ON 16/02/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from TORQUE 5 PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SGU 8632E against your
motor insurance policy,

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour, We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim Is required and kindly submit the following to

ceciliachong(@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

® ® ® & & ® ® & 8



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed,

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us al 6749 4274 or email us at
iliach .com,

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effeclively.

Best Regards,

Cecilin Chong | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 749-4274 | email: CeclliaChonglkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
BIk 51, Pava Ubl Industrin] Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

r rei—.
ILKK = Save the Larth- Print only when necessary



Torque 5 Pte Ltd

1. l 1 FT] No.B Kaki Bulit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875
|_ [ 5 AL ( l [' \s ‘} Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Emall: enguiry@iorgues.com
= = = Co, Reg. No.: 2013132216

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Accident on _féf2/11 along _ eqpeafiod rie [ adltily sovpwelipr phzg m,m

Involving vehicles Say LEILE B Sy FiPo M

In consideration of Torque 5 Pte Ltd, 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit #01-50
Singapore 415875, repairing my/our motor vehicle no Sow FE32F at my request,
/We, _xon ezan feny Wiex ("the claimant”) of _&% 9 A Fwjsog Rixg
hogd ®1-Frr LY {pe424)  (address) bearing NRIC No __ £ mepté the owner
of motor vehicleno __ Saw LI E , hereby authorize them to demand claim, settle
and receive whatever amount settle payable by the insurance company or third party or
commence legal proceeding for cost of repairs, loss of use and etc to any of their appointed
solicitors to act for me/us In respect of the said accident/claim and all the amount claimed
or settled shall belong and make payable to them absolutely by the insurance company of
the third party. I/We further authorized them to give an absolute discharge on my/our
behalf and to sign discharge voucher(s) and any other documents necessary or incidentals to
the conduct and disposal of my/our above claims.

I/We further agree to fully co-operate and attend all court hearings related to this accident
that are necessary to prosecute the claims malintained by Torque 5 Pte Ltd.

I/We further agree and undertake to Indemnify them against my/our claim for costs which
arise therewith, In the event that my/our claim is unsuccessful due to untruthful statements
from me/us, |/we undertake to pay to Torque 5 Pte Ltd the cost of repairs to my/our vehicle.

In the event that the settlement/payment cheque is being made In my/our favour, I/we
hereby undertake to return the full amount to Torque 5 Pte Ltd account, within 7 days from
receiving and clearance of the said settlement/payment cheque. Failing which, Torque 5 Pte
Ltd will have the legal rights to take legal proceedings against me/us to recover the sald sum,
with further costs and disbursements to be incurred by me/us.

I/We further authorize Torque 5 Pte Ltd to settle the aforesaid claim in a manner that you
deem fit and to utilize the monies to pay your charges without further reference to me/us.
The payment to Torque 5 Pte Ltd shall amount to a good discharge of Torque 5 Pte Ltd
obligation to me/us in respect of the settlement monies. This authorisation shall remain in
force until revoked by me/us in writing to you, subject to terms and condition being agreed
by both parties. I/We further understand that revocation is not allowed once your workshop
has commenced on the repair of my/our vehicle.

Dated this 10 dayof ©2 (month) 20

)
HRQUED
.‘fpb
Signed by “the claimant”
Name: h‘" f‘ﬁlﬂ "Qﬂ MName: @Whm‘;&

NRIC No: I‘?’BI? ﬂl}'{ G




ANA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide Ne: SKN 7180M {inad wah)
201 pEA2E {TP wahi] Model: HONDA STREAM
Dala of Accldent/ Timae: 1a2E010
Repair Estimate [ i LT :
Final fiepaw Cost 51 363800 {WOET)
Loy af Use 4 I dlays at § risi clay |
Rasrital (I wrry) % ] £00.00 B days a1 % 100,000 day
LTA / GIA Search Fee t$ 3P0
Othery: =] ——
1%
Final Settherment Sum 5 4,450.00
Payes Mame : TORGUESPTELTD - =
14 Third Parry Workihop GA Reghtared? [ | YES [/ N0 [Mindlyindicaie below)
i) For Won GIA Regivtesed Workshog: Agreed Liability 100 (%]
1] For GlA Reghitered Workihop: BOLA Applicable Wag/ o BOLA Scenario Mo ___
DOLA Lability: %] Agamsaed Lnbility (*)1 &)
¢ Avaeseed Linbility to be flled sl for ehodn reWsions ond for cases wivere DOLA does sol apply.
ReEmarks:
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY NESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIADLITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TONTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER,

4. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTSIN LAW.

Only applicatile to rental claim - All docoment are 1o be wbimitted with thiy settlerment conlirmation, in the event, rental
agreement / invoices are not recelved within 7 days of this vigned confemation, we will automatically revert to loss of use clalm

per tha NIMA rate

.

Wel confinmed that this is a full and final sattiemant that we and or aur chent havefhadfes againe you [AXA snd their

palicyholder/authoried driver florileasor] for any and all losses (pastfpresent/Tuture] ansing from this

o sugg OGSy
o

We confirmed the

Signarture of workshop
Mamig ol Representalive;

Dale: :I‘[w‘

9 * "flhnl"’

VLARS

G
)

Signature of AXA'S surveyor/representa tivs

Hame ol AXA"s

[Representative:

Date: Fi \ﬁ“ 9

Ak Insarance Fle Lid (Company Reg, Ho.: 155X35124)
1 Shanifon Wy 02401 AXA Taser Slagapeos 0688 1|

KA Custersd Conine 0121722
Tubaphane +&% GR50 4888 - oo gom A

§ R

Ses,

mulinuanﬁunﬂmhﬁ#hﬂﬂuﬂaﬂr

o
g
o




Torgue 5 Pte Ltd

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #01-50
Premier @ KB, Singapore 415875

Tel: 6452 4457 Fax: 6452 4584

No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kakl Bukit
#01-50 Singapore 415875

lel: +65 6452 4457 Fax: +65 6452 4584
Emall: leasing@torqueS.com

Company Reg. Mo: 2015307680

Rental Invoice
Inv No. :151902011
Date : 28 Feb 2019
Ref : SGUBG3IZE
Currency : 5GD
Terms : COD
RA No. : R19020006
Veh No. :SLM3511L

# Rental Period

1 Rental (20/02/2019 14:00 to 27/02/2019 22:00)

I agree to the price as listed above and
affirm that the goods are received in good
condition.

[Customer's Signature and Company Stamp)

Rate Disc Amt
1,440.00 0.00 1,440.00
Subtatal ; 5% 1,440.00
GST 7.0% 5% 0.00
Total @ 5% 1,440,00
For TORQUE 5 LEASING PTE LTD
o@ﬁus 5
A
TOR 5
! =
" TAuthorised s:mr:?‘
an 3

IPAGE 1. OF )



B Kakl Bukit Ave 4 Premier @ Kakl Bukit

) e #01-50 Singapore 415875
) = Tel: 6452 4457 Fax: 6452 4584
Email: leasing@torque5.com
" Company Reg, No: 201530765C
RENTAL AGREEMENT T 002162
HIRER'S PARTICULAR Veh. No/Model: [5¢/ J{32E Yoo beiy /.F
Jame: kol Kioaw (eny  Alee Rental Veh. No/Model: (ZAf J50/ pondd [ ¥=ar
JRIC/Passport No:  C14[203% & Date/Time Out: a0/ /- _i';f_pw
\ddress: Date/Time In: &Ew
ouT IN
: i \ |
‘ 2 ) 1
rel: _ Qpa0 5340 ( % ). ¥ f }
driving license No: Exp: E FE .
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULAR Milage: Jbb 17 Milage: /4665Y
Name: Rental Charges 55 55
NRIC/Passport No: Hours @ per hour
Address: ¥ lpays @| /IU |perday [Tl
Weeks @ per week
Months@ per month
Subtotal| /40
Tel: G5T @ 7%
Driving license No: Exp: Others
(A) - ACCIDENTS (D) - DENTS (S) - SCRATCHES TOTAL CHARGES| /({00
Mode of Payment:
Cash/Nets/Cheque/Credit Card:
Deposit Deposit
Amount | Refunded
Remarks: Received by

|/We agreed to the terms and conditions above, overleaf and
that all Information given are true & correct in all respect.
My/Our driving license(s) Is/are current and not disqualified
from driving. You may charge all amount due on the rental to
my/four credit card.

%

Physical Damage Excess Acknowledgement
Singapore - Own Damage 542,000

iSingapore - 3rd Party Damage 552,000

Malaysia (il applicable) 558,000

el ST - S

et {Additianal)

IMPORTANT NOTE: i

1. ONLY PERSONS ABOVE 22 YEARS OF AGE, HOLDING A VALID SINGAPORE LICENCE FOR
MOME THAN 2 YEARS, AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE
THE VEHICLE,

2.vehiche is strictly for ese in Singapare onky and may nol ba driven out of Singapare without
the prior writhen consent of Torgue 5 Leasing Pte Lid.

3. Use of vehicle for llegal purposes {e.g, In connection with thefl, drug pedaliing or
trafficking. smuggling) ks strictly prohibited.

4, Ity case of accident, the hirer shall report to Torgue 5 Leasing Pte Lid immedintely.

Hirer Signature/Date
for Torque 5 Leasing Pte Ltd

Owner Signature/Date




RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

ERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phona: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operaling Hours; Monday o Friday 8am lo Spm
GST Registration No: M4D0017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-025842

Date of Request 18/02/2018 Your Rel No: Cnline Purchase
Torque 5 Pte Lid
No. 8 Kakl Bukil Ave 4,
#01-50
Singapore 415875

Dear SifMadam,

Entuiry Dale 18/02/2019

Enquiry By Stephanie Teo Wan Ting

TP Vehicle No. SKN7180M sr wvthele * (GH PI12E

Accident Date 160272018

Enguiry Result

TP Vahicla No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tal, Na,
SKNT180M AXA Insurance Pte Lid 10/07/2018-08/07/2018 6338 7288
Thank You,

The images provided lo you are taken from the original reports forwarded lo the centre by the membars of he Genaral Insurahce Association of

of in connaclion wilh tha ropaorts or their imagos.

This is a compuier generated document and requires no signature,

thair accuracy or contents and shall be under no liabliity whatsoever for any loss or damage arising oul of




p— GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
e N RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
¢ ? GENERAL & Raflles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operaling Hours: Monday to Friday 8am lo 5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE O°! registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Rel No: GR-18-025942
Dala of Requesi: 18/02/2019 Your Rel No: Online Purchasa

Torgue 5 Pla Lid

Mo. B Kakl Buklt Ave 4,
#01-50

Singapore 415875

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Date 18/02/2019
Enquiry By Stephanie Teo Wan Ting
TP Vehicle No. SKN7180M
Accident Dale 18/02/2019

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S55)

TP Insurer Enquiry 187
GST Amount 013
Total Amouni Due {GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.
This Is & computar ganeraled document and requires no signalure.

For GIARMC Official use;
Date:
[¥X] GIRO [ ] Gash | | Cheque




-.‘..4 . GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
| 6 Raflies Quay #18-00, Singapare 048580
& INSURANCE ehone: 55 8224 01D Fa: 485 6224 0030
~ ASSOCIATION Oparating Hours: Monday lo Friday 9am to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ST registration No: M400017735

SEARCH RESULTS

QOur Ref No: GR-19-027108

Date of Request: 19/02/2019 Your Ref No: Online Purchasa
Torque 5 Ple Lid

Mo, 8 Kakl Bukil Ave 4,
#01-50

Singapora 415875

Dear SirfMadam,

Your Search Criteria:

Diate of Accidant: 1610212018

Placs of Accident: QUTSIDE COROMNATION PLAZA CARPA

Clienl \Vehicle No: SGUBB3ZE
With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closely match your search criteria:
REQ. VEHICLE ACCIDENT LOCATION ACCIDENT DATE
SKNT180M CORONATION WALK NEAR COROMNATION PLAZA 168/02/2019 16:00
Thank You.

The Images provided to you are taken from tha ariginal reports farwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Associatian of
Singapore and we lake no responsibility for their accuracy or conlents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising oul of
of in connection with the reports or thelr images.

This is a computer generated documant and requires no signatura,



£
-

' RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
E GENEML 6 Rafiles Cuay #18-00, Singapore p4B580
% INSURANCE rhone: +65 5224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operaling Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to 5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ST Registration No: M400017735

@ﬁﬁ GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-18-027108
Dale of Request: 18/02/2019 Your Rel No: Online Purchasa

Torque 5 Pte Lid

No. B Kaki Bukil Ave 4,
#01-50

Singapore 415875

Dear SirfMadam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident: 16/02/2018

Place of Accidant: OUTSIDE CORONATION PLAZA CARPA
Client Vehicle No: SGUBB3I2E

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$)

E-File Search Fee (Public) 14.02

GST Amount 0,88

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 15.00

Thank You.

This Is a compular genarated documant and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official usa:
Date:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque



S ‘.r'.'*:.' ?’
/. " GENERAL
-+ & INSURANCE

A ASSOCIATION

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Cur Ref No: GR-12-027120

Diate of Request; 2010212018 Your Ref No;
Torque & Pte Lid

Mo, B Kakl Bukil Ave 4,

#01-50

Singapora 415875

Dear SirMadam,

Date of Accidant: 16/02/2018

Vehicle No: SGUSEAZE

Place of Accident; OUTSIDE CORONATION PLAZA CARFPARK
Involving Vehicle No:  SKNT180M

TAX INVOICE

Online Purchase

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
£ Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapora 048580
Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax. +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am la Spm
GST Regisiration No: M400017735

Wilh reference to your applicallon for the accident reporl, we have attached the following accident reporis as requasted:

DOCUMENTS ACCIDENT LOCATION FER DOC (5§) ary |AMOUNT (5%)

SKNT180M OUTSIDE CORONATION PLAZA CARPARK 14.00)1 13.08
GST Amounl 092
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 14,00

The images provided to you are laken from the original reparts forwarded 1o the centre by the members of Ihe General Insurance
Associalion of Singapore and wa 1ake no responsibiiity for their accuracy or contants and shall be under no lisbility whalsoever for any

loss or damage arising out of ar in connection with the reporis or their images.

Thank You,

This is a computer generated document and requires no signalure,

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ | Cheque




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Aye 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408533

TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg Mo 198507188R GST Reg Mo 19-9807158-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobille

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Ref CC4/ASM19003137/Agada2

8 SHENTOMN WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Do) awuEnd MW“M"MM“W
Code: ASM

ATTN:RICHARD ANG

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKN 7T1B0M Veh. Inspected SGU B632E
Policy No. P16G02687 Covarage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1ESY Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 10/02/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition ‘<
Make & Model HONDA STREAM c.c 1799
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2007
Chassis No. RNB1030566 Colour SILVER
Odometer 157197 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/65R15 PIRELLI 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/65R15 PIRELLI & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |209/65R15 PIRELLI B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/65R15 PIRELLI B mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT N/S PORTION AND UNDERCARRIAGE
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5 ' General Information
Accident Date 16/02/2018 Inspection Date 21/02/2018
Survey held at TORQUESPTELTD
B KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4
#01-50 PREMIER (@ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 415875
5a. | Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
Sb. | Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408233
TEL 8258 1561 FAX. 62556 4315

Reg. No: 199607 198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R Page No. 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGU 8632E
aty ~ Description of Parts Condition | F=timate By -“""‘fj‘!’m""
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED = 94270 635.00
1|FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (LH) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY - 58.00 58.00
1|FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (RH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA} |NOT NECESSARY -
1|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH (LH) NOT NECESSARY =
(CONSISTENT) (NPA)
1|RADIATOR GRILLE (CONSISTENT) (NPA) NOT NECESSARY -
1 {F:?FELIL?TDH GRILLE EMBLEM -LOGO {CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY = -
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)(NPA) |NOT NECESSARY -
1{HEAD LAMP (LH) (CONSISTENT) CcuT 1,105.00 680.40
1|HEAD LAMP BRACKET (LH) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 72.00 72.00
1|FRONT FENDER (LH) (CONSISTENT) DENTED 780.00 486.50
1|FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD (LH) (CONSISTENT) TORN ~ 220.00 138.00
1 l:F"::lli:'l.‘:'alT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP (LH) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY
J
1|FRONT ABSORBER (LH) (CONSISTENT) BENT < 240.00 240.00
1 ;I:l&h;‘l‘ ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING (LH) (CONSISTENT) |[NOT NECESSARY
1|FRONT KNUCKLE ARM (LH) (CONSISTENT) BENT - B680.00 367.00
1|FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING (LH) (COMNSISTENT) NECESSARY 300.00 300.00
1|FRONT LOWER ARM (LH) (CONSISTENT) BENT .~ 58000 328.00
1|FRONT ABSORBER LINKAGE (LH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA) |NOT NECESSARY
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -560.98
4,997 .70 2843 082
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY -~ 45.00 30.00
1|SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP (SN) NECESSARY _~ 45.00 30.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT WHEEL RIM (SN} (CONSISTENT) curt 600.00 400.00
1]205/65 R15 TYRE LH (SN} (CONSISTENT) NODT NECESSARY . 22000
1|FRONT WHEEL RIM CAP {SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00
1,000.00 460.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18003137/Aga3q2




y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

el B = 51 Ubi Ave 1201-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
”’_. TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-9607188-R Page No,:2 of 2

aty Description of Parts Condition mm%lll Dun&tﬁmﬁd
LABOQUR
TO CHECK WIRING & LIGHTING SYSTEM 60.00 30.00
TO SUPPLY ANTI RUST UNDERCOATING ON AFFECTED |NOT NECESSARY B0.00
AREAS,
TO FOCUS HEAD LAMP NOT NECESSARY - B0.00 -
TO R&R FRONT LH WHEEL RIM, TYRE & BALANCING. NOT NECESSARY ~ 50.00 -
TO CONDUCT ALL WHEEL ALIGNMENT BEFORE AND 160.00 80.00
AFTER,
TO R&R FRONT LH UNDERCARRIAGE DAMAGED PARTS. 350.00 220.00
TO REPAIR .REPLACE & REALIGN DAMAGE AREAS. - B00.00 450.00
TO SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS . BD0.0OO 400.00

~2,360.00 1,180.00

GRAND TOTAL 8,357.70 4,283.92
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS. 3,400.00
{TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) A

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18003137/Aga3q2

% /%
ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE.AMIRTE. AMSAE-A M.MATAI
Liconsed Appralsor

MSCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:. This Repart in made solely lor the use snd beneli of the Clieni nemed an (he front pags of this Report,
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